
Last Name First Name Title Cell Phone Business Phone Email

Bremer David Carnow Conibear 312-907-0646 312-762-2915 dbremer@ccaltd.com

Heheghan Patrick Heneghan 773-342-9009 patrick@heneghanwrecking.com

Johnson Ken Walsh 312-563-5400 kjohnson@walshgroup.com

Latoza John PBC/ Project Mgr 312-925-8892 312-229-5462 jlatoza@risegroup.com

Mandell Al National 773-384-2800 almandell@nationalwrecking.com

Tully Tom Heneghan 312-907-7643 tom@heneghanwrecking.com

Voigt Mike Brandenburg 312-326-5800 voimic@brandenburg.com

Wilson Don PBC/ Support Services 312-296-8415 dwilson@cityofchicago.org

Zitek Bob FH Paschen 773-444-3474 bzitek@fhpaschen.com
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